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Regionalni zdkovska liga 2017/2018
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Jméno
Stépan Vojta
Fischer Otto
Zeman Lukag
Moulik Jakub
Filip Stépan
Pravda Petr
Feix Adam
Blaha Tomas
Vopalka Filip
Steinova Kamila
Stein Michae!
K¥ivanek Dalibor
Vojta Jakub
Vajdik Josef
Slavik Adam
Muiller Petr
Svoboda Jai
Vopalka Vojtéch
Mlynek Jakub
Rybagek JiFi
BartoS Vaclav
Cermak Filip
Rybacek Jar
Kirka Marek
K¥izek Krystof
PiSova Petr:
Slansky Jachyn
Hruby Filip
Hrab & Ondiej
Strnad Michael
Kurek Pavel
Pravdova Terez:
Jik¥ik Adam
Kotek Ji¥i
Némec Mikulas
Standerova Natalie
Vrba Martin
Zeman Daniel Nikolas
Valenta Filip
Vaclavik Richard
Pressler Tobia:
Vasilev Dar
Jelinek FrantiSek
Handl Adam
Zoudlikova Veronika
Jouja Matyas
Bernath Jakub
Vitvar Lukas
Kudrna Martin
Zelenka Lukag
Heger Jar
Strnadova Monika
Valenta David
Brattoli Bruno
Zemen Pave
Siles Jai
Kvaéa FrantiSek
K¥ivanek Matyas
Panuskova Ev:
Stibor Jakub
Mrazova Vendula
Bauer Sanatan:
Glasbergerova Lucie
Danda Mirek
Vesely Jar
Marek Jan
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ELO

175¢
1387
1462
138¢
149¢
1361
139t
136¢
127¢
127¢
119C
1187
196¢€
125(
127t
115¢
128¢
119¢
113¢
113¢
159t
117¢
111C
1122
1702
1604
1071
113¢
116/
164¢
162¢
1137
113¢
1081
105¢
105¢

1062
107¢
105¢
144<
145¢
145¢
106(
1047
105¢
102C
130«
1037
1052
153¢
1547
102¢
102¢
135¢
131¢
101¢
101¢
101¢
100(
101z

1251
120(
116¢
112¢

Reg.
ELO

101¢
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Oddil
Brodce
Brodce
Pravonin
SedFkany
Pravonin
Rigany
Ritany
Brodce
ViIaSim
SS Stama
SS Stama
SS Stama
ViIaSim
St.Skalice
Pravonin
Ri¢any
SS Stama
ViaSim
Brodce
Zvole
Ritany
Zvole
Zvole
Zvole
SS Stama
Pravonin
SS Stama
Brodce
SS Stama
Rigany
Ritany
Rigany
SS Stama
Ri¢any
Ritany
Pravonin
Ritany
Pravonin
Sedkany
Ri¢any
Ritany
Brodce
Pravonin
SS Stama
Sazav:
Zvole
Sazav:
Rigany
Ritany
Ri¢any
St.Skalice
Ri¢any
Sedkany
Rigany
Ritany
Ri¢any
Sedkany
SS Stama
Sazav:
SedFkany
Sazav:
Pravonin
Ritany
Rigany
Pravonin
SedFkany
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4144
4325¢
3939¢
3817¢
3865¢
43891
4374¢
4239
3939¢
4626
4626+
4653¢
3840¢
4337
4387(
4075¢
4653¢
4345
4467¢
4451¢
40827
4451
4451
4120¢
4483¢
3939¢
4812:
4553(
4176¢
4218
3624¢
4389:
4660¢
4507¢
4642%
4749(

4775¢
4572
4374
45341
3952
4386¢
46531
4715¢
4451
4716¢
3739:
4007¢
4521¢
3838t
4161¢
45721
4788~
3738
4642(
46701
4653¢
4555(
4812
4554¢

4566!
3928:
44841
4390¢
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Celkem
body umisténi
24 5
2C 22
18 14
18 15
18 15
17 20
15 23
15 26
15 37
14,5 40
14 46
13,5 48
13 1
13 47
13 49
13 51
12,5 46
12,5 54
12,5 58
12,5 77
12 2
12 51
12 79
11,5 65
11 2
11 3
11 85
10,5 69
10,k 78
1C 4
1C 5
1C 72
1C 75
1C 79
1C 84
1C 91
1C 117
1C 12C
9,t 92
9,t 94
9 6
9 7
9 10
9 88
9 a0
9 98
9 10z
8,t 16
8,t 94
8,t 127
8 9
8 11
7,5 97
7,5 134
7 13
7 14
7 10C
7 131
7 13€
7 141
7 141
7 14¢€
6,5 23
6,5 23
6,5 24
6,5 25

Sedléany
30.9.2017
body umist.
13 1
9 17
9 8
11 3
9 7
9 9
7 13
8 12
7,5 18
6,5 22
6 29
7 20
6 26
7 15
7 21
6 24
6 28
7 19
6,5 45
12 2
5 31
6 46
5,5 30
5 49
4.5 38
6 27
10 4
10 5
5 32
4,5 37
5 33
5 36
5 48
4 54
4 58
4.5 51
4.5 50
9 6
9 10
5 35
4 41
4 53
5 47
4.5 40
3,5 60
8 11
4.5 39
3 61
7 14
3,5 43
4 42
3 62
4 56
3 63
4 55
6,5 23

Pravonin
14.10.2017
body umist.
11 4
11 5
9 6
7 12
9 8
8 11
8 10
7 14
7,5 19
8 18
8 17
6,5 28
13 1
7 21
6 34
6 30
6,5 22
6,5 26
55 39
6 32
7 20
6 33
6 35
11 2
11 3
6 36
6 31
4,5 51
5 40
55 38
5 46
5 48
5 43
6 63
6 62
5 41
5 44
9 7
4 53
5 49
5 45
4 56
8,5 16
4 54
5 67
8 9
3 58
4,5 73
7 13
3,5 57
3 89
4 74
3 85
4 78
3 91
6,5 23
6,5 24
6,5 25

Jilové
4.11.2017
body umist.
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117
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12C
121
12z
122
124
12¢

Vavra Karel
Pesta Erik
Slavikova Barbora
Dudkova Josefin:
Cihak Dominik
Hrtan David

Zeman Tomas Mathia:

Le Martin

Pesta Milar
Kadlec Vaclav
Cermék Matyas
PejSa Jan Vojéch
Sehnoutkova Laure
Skaryd Michal
Blaha Filip
Stastny Zdertk
Skolkova Natalie
Hrdli ¢ka FrantiSek
Kubat Filip
Mrazova Stépanka
Hrtan Lukas
Havelkova Anezke
Kazimour Krystof
Novék Simor
Sehnoutka Vojtéch
Cihakova Ivana
Mraz Vaclav
Zelenkova Alice
Schnabl Peti

Zita Filip

Votoéek Matéj
Machyéan Lukas
Cerny Vojtéch
Jelinek Toma:
Vodi¢kova Gabriela
Zelenka Toma:
Slavikova Terez:
Janda Jakuk
Zvejkal Filip
Zachar Adam
Kastner Antonin
Prochazka Matgj
Votockova Leontyna
Skarydova Eliska
Zvireci Adanm
AntoS Bo¥ivoj

Zita Filip

Schnabl Jakuk
PejSa Matj Jakub
Srastna Lenke
Skolkova Karolina
Cap Jakub
Ondrakova Simone
Ottomansky Vit
Hejna Nela
Sehnoutka Vit
Vopalka Dan
Hermanek Patrik
Hejzlar Jan
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100c
109¢

100c
106¢
1067
108¢
105¢
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100(
100c
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105¢
103¢
104<
101t
101z

101z
101t
101«
100c

103:
104:
100c
100C

100C
100c

103¢
1011
100c
100(

1077

105z
100z

104C

1027

101¢
101¢
101¢

100z

100c

100C

100c
100(
100c
100(
100c
100(
100c
100(
100c

Pravonin
Sazavi
Pravonin
Brodce
Sedkany
Rigany
Pravonin
SS Stama
Sazav:
ZS Mozaika
Ritany
SedFkany
Ritany
Pravonin
SS Stama
Pravonin
St.Skalice
SedFkany
Ritany
Sazavi
Ritany
Sazavi
Ritany
Zvole
Ritany
SS Stama
Ritany
Ri¢any
Ritany
Ri¢any
SS Stama
Brzotice
Sedkany
Zvole
Ritany
Rigany
Pravonin
Pravonin
Ritany
Sazavi
SS Stama
Ri¢any
SS Stama
Pravonin
Zvole
Brodce
Ritany
Rigany
Sedkany
Pravonin
St.Skalice
Pravonin
Pravonin
St.Skalice
Pravonin
Ri¢any
ViIaSim
Pravonin
Pravonin

4749¢
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4776(
4723¢
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4749
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4616¢
4236¢
4565’

4565¢
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4315:
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45221
4757

4711¢
4661<
4522(
A779¢

4227¢
4422¢
4661(
4660(

4748¢
4578¢

4757
4374¢
4768!
4749
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